Compensation.  Commission shall pay to Contractor as compensation for all services 

performed by Contractor pursuant to this Contract, the following sums in the following 
manner: 

a. The total payable under the terms of this agreement shall not exceed $717,480 

(Seven hundred seventeen thousand four hundred eighty dollars) pursuant to the 
project budget and budget narrative in Exhibits B-1-A1, which is incorporated 
herein by reference. 

b. Contractor shall be reimbursed for all costs necessary and reasonable for 
performance of the obligations of the contract as established by the budget and

[...]

Compensation.  Commission shall pay to Contractor as compensation for all services 

performed by Contractor pursuant to this Contract, the following sums in the following 
manner: 

a. The total payable under the terms of this agreement shall not exceed $643,763 (Six 

hundred forty-three thousand seven hundred sixty-three dollars) pursuant to the 
project budget and budget narrative in Exhibit B-1-A1, which is incorporated herein 
by reference. 

b. Contractor shall be reimbursed for all costs necessary and reasonable for 
performance of the obligations of the contract as established by the budget and

[...]

Compensation.  Commission shall pay to Contractor as compensation for all services 

performed by Contractor pursuant to this Contract, the following sums in the following 
manner: 

a. The total payable under the terms of this agreement shall not exceed $144,000 (One 

hundred forty-four thousand dollars) pursuant to the project budget and budget 
narrative in Exhibit B-1-A1, which is incorporated herein by reference. 

b. Contractor shall be reimbursed for all costs necessary and reasonable for 
performance of the obligations of the contract as established by the budget and

[...]

Compensation.  Commission shall pay to Contractor as compensation for all services 

performed by Contractor pursuant to this Contract, the following sums in the following 
manner: 

a. The total payable under the terms of this agreement shall not exceed $142,380 (One 

hundred forty-two thousand three hundred eighty dollars) pursuant to the project 
budget and budget narrative in Exhibits B-1-A1, which is incorporated herein by 
reference. 

b. Contractor shall be reimbursed for all costs necessary and reasonable for 
performance of the obligations of the contract as established by the budget and

[...]

Compensation.  Commission shall pay to Contractor as compensation for all services 

performed by Contractor pursuant to this Contract, the following sums in the following 
manner: 

a. The total payable under the terms of this agreement shall not exceed $226,264 (Two 

hundred twenty-six thousand two hundred sixty-four dollars) pursuant to the project 
budget and budget narrative in Exhibit B-1-A2, which is incorporated herein by 
reference. 

b. Contractor shall be reimbursed for all costs necessary and reasonable for 
performance of the obligations of the contract as established by the budget and

[...]

Compensation.  Commission shall pay to Contractor as compensation for all services 

performed by Contractor pursuant to this Contract, the following sums in the following 
manner: 

a. The total payable under the terms of this agreement shall not exceed $45,714 

(Forty-five thousand seven hundred fourteen dollars) pursuant to the project budget 
and budget narrative in Exhibit B-1-A1, which is incorporated herein by reference. 

b. Contractor shall be reimbursed for all costs necessary and reasonable for 
performance of the obligations of the contract as established by the budget and

[...]

Compensation.  Commission shall pay to Contractor as compensation for all services 

performed by Contractor pursuant to this Contract, the following sums in the following 
manner: 

a. The total payable under the terms of this agreement shall not exceed $350,000 

(Three hundred fifty thousand dollars) pursuant to the project budget and budget 
narrative in Exhibit B-1-A1, which is incorporated herein by reference. 

b. Contractor shall be reimbursed for all costs necessary and reasonable for 
performance of the obligations of the contract as established by the budget and

[...]

Compensation.  Commission shall pay to Contractor as compensation for all services 

performed by Contractor pursuant to this Contract, the following sums in the following 
manner: 

a. The total payable under the terms of this agreement shall not exceed $169,737 (One 

Hundred Sixty-Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty-Seven Dollars) pursuant to 
the project budget and budget narrative in Exhibit B-1-A1, which is incorporated 
herein by reference. 

b. Contractor shall be reimbursed for all costs necessary and reasonable for 
performance of the obligations of the contract as established by the budget and

[...]

Compensation.  Commission shall pay to Contractor as compensation for all services 

performed by Contractor pursuant to this Contract, the following sums in the following 
manner: 

a. The total payable under the terms of this agreement shall not exceed $135,792 (One 

hundred thirty-five thousand seven hundred ninety-two dollars) pursuant to the 
project budget and budget narrative in Exhibit B-1-A1, which is incorporated herein 
by reference. 

b. Contractor shall be reimbursed for all costs necessary and reasonable for 
performance of the obligations of the contract as established by the budget and